THE DATASHEET OF
PM3602-5-RC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Formerly                         model
■ Current rating up to 3.3 A
■ Dielectric strength of 500 Vrms
■ Tape and reel packaging

Max.
Inductance
(μH)
±20 %
Irms
(A)
Inductance
(μH)
±20 %
@ Irms
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
PM3602-5-RC 5 2.41 3.8 0.023 20 1.20 15.2 0.092
PM3602-8-RC 8 1.90 6.1 0.037 32 0.95 23.2 0.15
PM3602-10-RC 10 1.83 7.4 0.040 40 0.92 29.6 0.16
PM3602-15-RC 15 1.45 11.1 0.063 60 0.73 44.4 0.25
PM3602-20-RC 20 1.25 15.2 0.086 80 0.63 60.8 0.34
PM3602-25-RC 25 1.17 18.5 0.098 100 0.59 74 0.39
PM3602-33-RC 33 0.98 24.8 0.14 132 0.49 99.2 0.56
PM3602-50-RC 50 0.78 37.5 0.22 200 0.38 150 0.88
PM3602-68-RC 68 0.72 49.6 0.26 272 0.36 198.4 1.04
PM3602-100-RC 100 0.58 74.0 0.40 400 0.29 296 1.60
PM3602-150-RC 150 0.47 111.0 0.60 600 0.24 444 2.40
PM3602-200-RC 200 0.40 150.0 0.84 800 0.20 600 3.36
PM3602-250-RC 250 0.33 192.5 1.19 1000 0.17 770 4.76
PM3602-300-RC 300 0.32 225.0 1.31 1200 0.16 900 5.24
PM3604-5-RC 5 3.30 3.8 0.019 20 1.65 15.2 0.076
PM3604-8-RC 8 3.00 5.8 0.024 32 1.50 23.2 0.096
PM3604-10-RC 10 2.70 7.3 0.028 40 1.35 29.2 0.11
PM3604-15-RC 15 2.20 11.0 0.041 60 1.10 44 0.16
PM3604-20-RC 20 2.02 14.2 0.049 80 1.01 56.8 0.20
PM3604-25-RC 25 1.91 17.0 0.054 100 0.96 68 0.22
PM3604-33-RC 33 1.60 23.1 0.078 132 0.80 92.4 0.31
PM3604-50-RC 50 1.28 35.5 0.12 200 0.64 142 0.48
PM3604-68-RC 68 1.19 46.2 0.14 272 0.60 184.8 0.56
PM3604-100-RC 100 0.98 68.0 0.21 400 0.49 272 0.84
PM3604-150-RC 150 0.78 103.5 0.32 600 0.39 414 1.28
PM3604-200-RC 200 0.65 140.0 0.47 800 0.33 560 1.88
PM3604-250-RC 250 0.60 172.5 0.53 1000 0.30 690 2.12
PM3604-300-RC 300 0.52 213.0 0.73 1200 0.26 852 2.92
  Schematics
Series Mode
1
4